1)

()

1)
()
©)
(4)
(5)

14 11 01 ( ) 17:00-19:00

12

Smartest Project

_Smartest Project(University of Leeds)

1/3



1)
1)

2)

)

3)

(11/07)

12/06-07

3,4

(ITS

p

_Smartest Project(University of Leeds)

1997-1999

22p

Smartest Project

2/3



(4)
1)

2)

(5)

Best Practice Manual 23p

sheet sheet
a) b c)
sheet
sheet

12 09 ( )17:00

3/3

sheet



